Kinder

1st grade

2nd grade

3rd grade

4th Grade

TLC/LS

7:55-8:05

Announcements

Announcements

Announcements

Announcements

Announcements

8:05-8:15

SEL

SEL

SEL

8:15-8:25

8:25-8:35

8:35-8:45

8:45-8:55

8:55-9:05

9:05-9:15
9:15-9:25
9:25-9:35
9:35-9:45
9:45-9:55

switch /travel

Specials (8:50)

Specials

Specials

Announcements

Specials

Specials
Specials (9:50)

9:55-10:05 specials (9:55)  [SEL
10:05-10:15 specials
10:15-10:25 specials
10:25-10:35 specials

10:35-10:45
10:45-10:55
10:55-11:05
11:05-11:15

specials

specials (10:55)

11:15-11:25

11:25-11:35

11:35-11:45

11:45-11:55

11:565-12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-12:25

specials (12:10)

12:25-12:35

specials

12:35-12:45

specials

12:45-12:55

specials

12:55-1:05

specials

1:05-1:15

specials (1:10)

1:15-1:25

1:25-1:35

1:35-1:45

1:45-1:55
1:55-2:05
2:05-2:15
2:15-2:25
2:25-2:35

Specials (1:15)

Specials

Specials

Specials

Specials

Specials (2:15)

specials (2:15)

specials

2:35-2:45 sneck
2:45-2:55 Scilss specials
2:55-3:05 Scilss specials
3:05-3:15 Scilss specials (3:15)
2nd lunch/ read |2nd lunch/ read 2nd lunch/ read 2nd lunch/ read 2nd lunch/ read 2nd lunch/ read
3:15-3:25 aloud aloud aloud aloud aloud aloud
3:25 car movement |car movement car movement car movement car movement car movement
3:30 Bus movement |Bus movement Bus movement Bus movement Bus movement Bus movement

SEL: Kelso's Choice Social Skills

9:45-10:00 young/zeisig

10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00

Garcia/salazar

Matson/martin

Kinder Interventions are subject to



